Holy Family School

     Telephone:	049-5552257			          		      Old Bridge Road
         						           	      	                           Cootehill
                                                                                                              Co Cavan
							      		                          H16NY32
Holiday List 2023-2024


Opening 1st Term	Wednesday 30th August 2023


October Mid-Term	Closed Monday 30th Oct to Fri 3rd Nov incl

November 	Closed Monday 27th   November


Christmas Holidays	Closing Friday 22nd Dec at 12.30
				Re-opening Monday 8th January 2024


February Bank Holiday	Closed Monday 5th February 


February Mid Term	Closed Thursday 15th & Friday 16th February


St. Patricks Day 	Closed Monday 18th March
			

Easter Holidays		Closing Friday 22nd March at 12.30
				Re-opening Monday 8th April 


May Bank Holiday	Closed Friday 3rd &  Monday 6th May
			

June Bank Holiday	Monday 3rd & Tuesday 4th  June


Summer Holidays	Closing  Wednesday 26th June at 12.30

